Il ECHODECO® CEILING TILES

Price Effective - April 14, 2025

ACOUSTICS WITH A FLAIR

Artistic EchoDeco® Ceiling Tiles simultaneously reduce unwanted noise, increase energy efficiency, and update the look for your space.

EchoDeco® Ceiling Tiles simply drop into any ACT ceiling grid with no installation or costly construction and have an NRC rating of 0.85. Our

acoustic ceiling tiles get right to work to turn down the noise.

= Tile dimension:
= 23.75" square - sold in set of 8
= 23.75"x 47.625" - sold in set of 4
(includes stiffener to be attached before installation)
= 10 Design patterns
= Available in 26 colors
= Available in 5 Woodgrain patterns - Design D200 only

= Ceiling Tile thickness - 3/8” (9mm) with an NRC rating of 0.85

= Custom designs available
= Made in the USA

How to build your SKU:

5 DAY

M:QUICKSHIP

FREE - shipping (Continental US and Canada) for quick ship
orders - limited to 3 sets of 24” EchoDeco Ceiling Tiles

Sold in sets of 8 Tiles

Up to 6 sets of EchoDeco Ceiling tiles eligible for Quick Ship
4 or more sets - Standard US and Canadian shipping
programs apply

Quick ship items must be on one PO and ship to one location
Include “Quick Ship” on PO and email subject line
5-Business Day Quick Ship upon acceptance of PO

Step 1:
Choose your
Model

ECT-24

ECHODECO®CEILING TILES

Model Fixed Size

ECT-24
ECT-48

EchoDeco® Ceiling Tiles - Set of 8
EchoDeco® Ceiling Tiles - Set of 4

23.75"w x 23.75"h
23.75"w x 47.625"h

ECHODECO® CEILING TILES

Step 2:
Choose your
Design

D206

Design

D200
D201
D202
D203
D204
D205
D206
D207
D208
D209

Step 3:
Choose your
Color

P106

Color

Solid
Wave
Focus
Prism
Bias
Arrow
Infinity
Plaid
Junction
Interlock

P1_
PR1_

EchoScape™ 3/8" (9mm)
EchoScape” Woodgrain Pattern 3/8” (9mm)
(Available only for Design D200)
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ECHODECO® CEILING TILES

ECHODECO® CEILING TILES

Sold in Sets:
2’x2’ - Set of 8
2’x4’ - Set of 4

Woodgrain Pattern
Weight Set Material Thickness Mat:;lsa,! ;I'ghlckr)\ess Acoustic
Width | Height | perSet | - 3/8” (9mm) $ tP’.“m Sq. Ft.
(Ibs) y List Price IstFrice (Per Set)
(Available only
for Design D200)
23.75" | 23.75" 13 8 $687 $802 32
23.75" | 47.625" 13 4 $727 $882 32

-ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2’X2’ D200 - SOLID
(SOLD AS SET OF 8)

L723.75“ 4’j
Square

2°X4’ D200 - SOLID
(SOLD AS SET OF 4)

2’X2° D200 - SOLID IN P114
SNOW & P122 JET T

I 47.625" 1

ECHODECO® CEILING TILES @ MERGEWORKS®

)



ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2°X2’ D201 - WAVE
IN P111 SUNFLOWER & P123 SPRUCE

2’X2’ D202 - FOCUS
IN P103 PEAR

ECHODECO® CEILING TILES

2°X2’ D201 - WAVE
(SOLD AS SET OF 8)

ﬂ

LN

Lillﬂ"‘b

Square

2'X4’ D201 - WAVE T\
(SOLD AS SET OF 4)

I 47.625" |

%

2’X2’ D202 - FOCUS
w (SOLD AS SET OF 8)

A

2’X4’ D202 - FOCUS
(SOLD AS SET OF 4)

Square

=

S
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ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2’X2’ D203 - PRISM
(SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

23.75"
Square

2°X4’ D203 - PRISM
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2’X2’ D203 - PRISM W
IN P114 SNOW & P119 MIDNIGHT

47.625"

2’X2’ D204 - BIAS
(SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

é § § :E § § E L723.75"4>
Square

2’X4’ D204 - BIAS
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2’X2’ D204 - BIAS
IN P108 RUBY & P114 SNOW

I 47.625"
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ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2'X2' D205 - ARROW
R (SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

AN N —

Square

2’X4’ D205 - ARROW
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2'X2’ D205 - ARROW \
IN P117 SKY

I 47.625" |

2°X2’ D206 - INFINITY
(SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

2°X4’ D206 - INFINITY
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

\ )N
A

2’X2’ D206 - INFINITY >
IN P106 ICED GREY

i 47.625" 1
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ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2’X2’ D207 - PLAID
(SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

Square

2’X4’ D207 - PLAID
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2’X2’ D207 - PLAID
IN P102 COBALT

23.75"

I 47.625" 1

2°X2’ D208 - JUNCTION

@ (SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

Square

2’X4’ D208 - JUNCTION @
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2°X2’ D208 - JUNCTION N

IN P109 TANGERINE & P114 SNOW K N

I 47.625" |
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ECHODECO® CEILING TILE DESIGNS

2°X2’ D209 - INTERLOCK
(SOLD AS SETS OF 8)

2°X4’ D209 - INTERLOCK
(SOLD AS SETS OF 4)

2°X2’ D209 - INTERLOCK -—
IN P116 OAT & P123 SPRUCE
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-MATERIAL OPTIONS

ECHOSCAPE" 3/8" (9MM)

Snow Overcast Iced Grey Ash Slate Charcoal Jet
P114 P124 P106 P100 P105 P101 P122

New

Canvas Parchment Oat Smoke Clay Cocoa
P126 P130 P116 P129 P128 P121
Arctic Spruce Denim Sky Cobalt Blueprint Midnight
P127 P123 P118 P117 P102 P125 P119
Sunflower Tangerine Ruby Aqua Pear Moss

P111 P109 P108 P115 P103 P120
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